
‭MAY KIDS SCHEDULE 2024‬
‭Thurs May 2‬ ‭Birch Bay‬

‭Day Trip‬
‭Check In 8:40am‬

‭Birch Bay‬
‭Day Trip‬

‭Check In 8:40am‬

‭Norwester Disc‬
‭Golf‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Axe Monkey‬
‭Check In 1:10pm‬

‭Fri May 3‬ ‭River Valley Hike‬
‭Check In‬
‭12:45pm‬

‭River Valley HIke‬
‭Check In 12:45pm‬

‭Axe Monkey‬
‭Check In 1:10pm‬

‭SASA‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Tues May 7‬ ‭St. Albert‬
‭Rugby Club‬

‭Check In: 1:15pm‬

‭Norwester Disc‬
‭Golf‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Bowling‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Bowling‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Thurs May 9‬ ‭NO REC‬ ‭NO REC‬ ‭NO REC‬ ‭NO REC‬

‭Fri May 10‬ ‭Lake Chickakoo‬
‭Check In‬
‭12:35pm‬

‭Axe Monkey‬
‭Check In 1:10pm‬

‭St. Albert‬
‭Rugby Club‬

‭Check In: 1:15pm‬

‭Little Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Tues May 14‬ ‭Norwester Disc‬
‭Golf‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Sandpiper Golf‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Kingswood Park‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Rugby at the‬
‭Rugby Club‬

‭Depart: 1:15pm‬

‭Thurs May 16‬ ‭Sandpiper Golf‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Big Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Lake Chickakoo‬
‭Check In‬
‭12:35pm‬

‭Desa Karate‬
‭Check In 1:15‬

‭Fri May 17‬ ‭NO SCHOOL - PD DAY‬

‭Tues May 21‬ ‭Remax Baseball‬
‭Field‬

‭Check In‬
‭12:40pm‬

‭St. Albert‬
‭Rugby Club‬

‭Check In: 1:15pm‬

‭Sandpiper Golf‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Lake Chickakoo‬
‭Check In‬
‭12:35pm‬

‭Thurs May 23‬ ‭Desa Karate‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Big Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Little Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭PIckleball‬
‭Check In‬
‭1:15pm‬

‭Fri May 24‬ ‭Ultimate‬
‭Frisbee‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭PIckleball‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Big Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Tennis‬
‭Woodlands‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Tues May 28‬ ‭Tennis‬
‭Woodlands‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Little Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Ultimate‬
‭Frisbee‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Big Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Thurs May 30‬ ‭Big Wheels‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Ultimate Frisbee‬
‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Birch Bay‬
‭Day Trip‬
‭Check In‬
‭8:40am‬

‭Birch Bay‬
‭Day Trip‬
‭Check In‬
‭8:40am‬

‭Fri May 31‬ ‭Canoe/Kayak‬
‭Club‬

‭Check In 1:05pm‬

‭Tennis‬
‭Woodlands‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬

‭Remax Baseball‬
‭Field‬

‭Check In‬
‭12:40pm‬

‭Ultimate‬
‭Frisbee‬

‭Check In 1:15pm‬


